INPUT POWER
4 to 20 mA, Pulse,
and Modbus Models
Auto switching between internal battery and external loop
power; Advanced output models include isolation between
loop power and other I/O
Battery: 3.6VDC lithium “D Cell” gives up to 6 years of
service life

HQ0005347.C   0116
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # MANUFACTURER
 PART # DESCRIPTION
U021-0006 B30AM-CS Flow Monitor, Standard Housing, Advanced Output, Meter Mount
U021-0007 B30AR-CS Flow Monitor, Standard Housing, Advanced Output, Remote Mount**
U021-0008 B30AS-CS Flow Monitor, Standard Housing, Advanced Output, Swivel Mount
U021-0009 B30BM-CS Flow Monitor, Standard Housing, Basic Output, Meter Mount
U021-0010 B30BR-CS Flow Monitor, Standard Housing, Basic Output, Remote Mount**
U021-0011 B30BS-CS Flow Monitor, Standard Housing, Basic Output, Swivel Mount
U021-0012 B30SM-CS Flow Monitor, Standard Housing, Solar Display Only, Meter Mount
U021-0013 B30SR-CS Flow Monitor, Standard Housing, Solar Display Only, Remote Mount**
U021-0014 B30SS-CS Flow Monitor, Standard Housing, Solar Display Only, Swivel Mount
U021-0015 B30XR-CS Flow Monitor, Explosion Proof Housing, Basic Output, Remote Mount**
U021-0016 B30ZR-CS Flow Monitor, Explosion Proof Housing, Advanced Output, Remote Mount**
U021-0017 B220-221 Remote Cable Assembly with 10 ft connector**
U021-0018 B220-221-30 Remote Cable Assembly with 30 ft connector**
U021-0019 B220-221-50 Remote Cable Assembly with 50 ft connector**
COMPLIANCE INFORMATION
Agency Approvals,
Standard Housing
Class I Division 1, Groups C, D; Class II, Division 1 Groups E,